Chpt Ligue AZ et PR Moyenne Distance
St Vallier - 4 mai 2008

Résultats
lun. 12/05/2008 16:49
Pl I dent. ba Nom Textel Cat. PA Club Tenps
Gr_AB (72) 4.3 km Om 16 P

1 1176 PUECH, Matthieu H21 HSe 8311AZ 26: 14

2 1175 PUECH, J-Baptiste H21 HSe 8311AZ 32:12

3 6613 SCHI AVO, Enmilien H21 HSe 0406PR 34: 06

4 4033 ESTELA, Qivier H35 HSe 1307PR 34: 37

5 12231 ELIAS, Pierre H40 HV1 1307PR 38:52

6 6566 A Bl AT, Xavi er H20 HSe 8405PR 38: 54

7 11919 REMOUET, M chel H40 HV1 8311AZ 39: 28

8 8446 G ACCHI, Cuil I aune H21 HSe 8311AZ 39:51

9 18742 PETI TGOUNELLE, WMathieu H21 HSe 1307PR 40: 00
10 7243 ZI NKEVI CI US, Vai dot as H35 HSe 1303PR 46: 27
11 12070 VALA' S, Laurent H35 HSe 8311AZ 46: 52
12 14766 STUCKELBERGER, Ni col a H40 HV1 1307PR 47: 32
13 1593 DELENNE, Pierre H45 HV1 1307PR 48: 54
14 10517 ROGER, J-Pierre H45 HV1 1303PR 49: 40
15 10977 BO SNEL, Al ain H40 HV1 8306AZ 49: 50
16 1592 DELENNE, Matt hi eu H40 HV1 1307PR 49: 55
17 3545 PELUSO, Bertrand H40 HV1 8405PR 50: 11
18 16714 MONCLARD, Jerone H40 HV1 8405PR 50: 40
19 3546 G BI AT, Frederic H45 HV1 8405PR 52:41
20 3675 CHALOPI N, Mat hi eu H21 HSe 2105BO 52: 46
21 19544 BOURDARI E, Pascal H35 HSe 1303PR 54: 02
22 16056 MARI, Qivier H35 HSe 0615AZ 54:09
23 8925 VI LETTE, Laurent H35 HSe 8311AZ 55:41
24 761 POMET, FEric H45 HV1 8306AZ 56: 38
25 1605 LEPOQUPON, Andre H60 HV3 1307PR 57:22
26 15639 HEBANT, Jerone H21 HSe 0621AZ 57:35
27 11829 DANIEL, Eric H40 HV1 8404PR 57: 43
28 2585 LANGEARD, Vi ncent H40 HV1 0615AZ 58: 06
29 64 FORMA, G | bert H35 HSe 0615AZ 59: 58
30 17673 MASSOT, Bertrand H35 HSe 0404PR 1:00: 37
31 19720 DENAI X, Al ain H50 HvV2 0405PR 1:01: 05
32 11332 GUETI N, Francois H45 HV1 0615AZ 1:01: 50
33 20095 SCIORA, Pierre H21 HSe 8405PR 1:03: 49
34 1100 SCHI AVO, G lles H45 HvV1 8405PR 1:05:15
35 15855 MUSCARNERA, Laurent H21 HSe 1307PR 1:06:10
36 465 LOPEZ, Alain H45 HvV1 1303PR 1:06: 17
37 6896 LOPEZ, Serge H45 HV1 8315AZ 1:06: 23
38 15691 DABI N, Stephane H35 HSe 4201RA 1:07: 36
39 16931 BOYER, Patrick H45 HV1 1307PR 1:08:53
40 16448 VARELA, Patrick H45 HvV1 0404PR 1:08:59
41 10059 MARCEL, M chel H40 HV1 0615AZ 1:09: 56
42 17250 BOURGEAO' S, G lles H40 HvV1 8315AZ 1:12:18
43 19713 SI EW ERSKI, W ady H35 HSe 0404PR 1:15:12
44 13020 REVEI LLON, Ant hony H20 HSe 8311AZ 1:16:03
45 11174 AZOCAR, Arnaud H45 HV1 0615AZ 1:16:31
46 10074 CREVOLA, Francois H21 HSe 1307PR 1:16: 48
47 799 POCCHI OLA, Bernard H45 HV1 8306AZ 1:18:30
48 16002 BALP, Fabrice H21 HSe 8404PR 1:23: 07
49 17799 COQUI N, Dani el H40 HV1 0621AZ 1:24: 45



50 16337
51 14253
52 15264
53 15590
54 19518
55 17668
56 10367
57 6806
58 17882
59 19817
17100
17520
14505
16077
10798
12230
787
20103
18956
15644
1807
8592
19018
Cr_C (37)
1 11321
2 1819
3 7524
4 5168
5 4272
6 13850
7 1631
8 11495
9 2782
10 12835
11 14439
12 5431
13 1746
14 7554
15 16001
16 4158
17 10862
18 17789
19 13799
20 1152
21 17790
22 12026
23 19086
24 480
25 3329
26 15199
27 12421
28 1591
29 1104
30 15200
31 16352
32 3874

SENNELY, Juli an
PALUD, Joel

DEBI OL, Philippe
GOULESQUE, Ni col as
AVERGE, Qi vier

VAN PEVENACGE, Cyri
SI AUD, Phili ppe
CHOVEL, Remi

ZAHN, J-Marie
KAUSKOT, Chri st ophe

Al LHAUD, J-M chel
OPPEDI SANO, M chel
ROUSSEAU, Chri st ophe
LHOBET, Kil perick
S| ONNEAU, Mar ¢
FERRATO, Eric
MASONI, Bruno
CANARI, Nicol as
LEAL SANCHEZ, José
WYNN, Benjam n
CHAVAGNAC, Phi li ppe
SARRAT, Chri st ophe
JULLI AN, Benoit

3.2km Om 12 P

GRAUER, J-Luc
SANTAMARI A, Patrick
MACHEREY, G|l es
JACQUESSON, G | les
CLERC, Anne
CAGNARD, Nat hali e
ROUX, M chel
DELENNE, A- Francoi se
REMOUET, M Pierre
G ACCHI, Stephanie
BARREDA, Laure
BOURGES, Rene- Yves
CEHI N, Christine
TANNO, Nat halie
ROUX, Agnes

Rl CHAUD, A- Sophi e
HOULLI ER, |sabelle
Pl CAZO, Sophi e
KROL, Hel ene

DELI, Francoise

Pl CAZO, J-Jacques
DEPHI LI PPO, J- Luc
RI NDE, Sigurd

RI DEAU, Phil i ppe
H CKMORE, Bri an
ALLIN, Camlle

SI LVESTRO, Bernard
DELENNE, Bl andi ne
SCHI AVO, | renee
MARGOTTEAU, Phili ppe
BAUDO N, J- Paul

VI SCA, Paul

H20
H65
H4A0
H21
H35
H35
H45
H35
H4A0
H21

H45
H50
H35
H21
H45
H45
H45
H21
H21
H20
H45
H4A0
H20

H50
H50
H50
H50
D50
D35
H50
D40
D40
D21
D21
H55
D35
D35
D40
D21
D45
D40
D21
D50
H40
H21
H55
H50
H55
D21
H50
D40
H50
H45
H60
H55

HSe

HSe
HV1
HV1
HV1
HSe

HSe
HV1
HV1

Hv2
Hv2
Hv2
Hv2
Dv2
DSe
Hv2
Dvi
Dvi
DSe
DSe
Hv2
DSe
DSe
Dvi
DSe
Dvi
Dvi
DSe
Dv2
Hv1
HSe
Hv2
Hv2
Hv2
DSe
Hv2
Dvi
Hv2
Hv1
HvV3
Hv2

0621AZ
8306AZ
0615AZ
1307PR
8306AZ
8405PR
0406PR
1307PR
0404PR
8306AZ

0406PR
0615AZ
0615AZ
0621AZ
1303PR
1307PR
8311AZ
0619AZ
0615AZ
0621AZ
8311AZ
0615AZ
1311PR

1307PR
8302AZ
8405PR
8302AZ
0404PR
8311AZ
1307PR
1307PR
8311AZ
8311AZ
8404PR
1307PR
0406PR
8306AZ
0404PR
8302AZ
0404PR
1307PR
1307PR
8311AZ
1307PR
1303PR
0621AZ
8404PR
0621AZ
8311AZ
8306AZ
1307PR
0406PR
8311AZ
0615AZ
1303PR

30:
30:
34
35:
40:
41
42:
42:
43:
43:
44:
44.
45:
45:
46:
47
47:
47
49:
51:
52:
52:
55:
55:
55:
56:
59:
1: 00:
1:01:
1:02:
1: 03:
1: 04:

. 26:
: 39:
44.
49:
1 50:
1 58:
05:
10:
: 30:
1 48:

58
37
14
02
03
49
44
58
44
42

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

abs

42
52
28
23
52
24
16
48
26
47
01
30
16
56
50
21
30
58
58
28
00
12
38
45
56
20
53
20
35
23
25
47



33
34
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36

Cr_
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Gr_E

17642
13133
20033
19818

3871

(45)

11047
1447
17807
1739
17102
1119
476
14856
14918
13110
15390
17094
17804
12073
1174
11322
16081
15699
1737
17805
3547
6909
5167
14786
10787
17806
6445
20062
19335
18030
20017

6614
4156
3324
13352
12071
1416
18170
10069
1612
7435
13552
13550
11716
19716

(24)

GERARD, Gabrielle
RI BAUT, J- Paul
BATEAU, Céli ne
BOURDON, Hel ene

MONJAUZE, Mari on

3.1 km Om 12 P

ANFCSSI, Deni s
ESCURET, Andrea

LI NDBERG, Casper
CAMPCS, J-Pierre

Al LHAUD, Thonmas

G NESTE, Corinne
MATHI EU, Mauri ce
MONCLARD, Guil | aune
| CARD, Paul
MARGOTTEAU, Ghi sl ai ne
BARTHELEMY, Mari anne
JUSSI AN- SOGNO, Syl vi e
HAGE DE GANS, Ral ph
VALO S, Kevin

PUECH, Francoi se
GRAUER, | sabelle
DELANNOY, P- Al exandre
CONSONNI, Chri s

BON, Rene

RI NDE, Edward

G BI AT, Danielle
CHAVAGNAC, Florian
BORRELLI, Bernadette
LOPEZ, Svetl ana
KOBRYN, Marc

YAGHI L, Al exis

PERA, Christiane
TORMA, Mro

ELI AS, Laurence
ALLER, Marie

WOLFF, Henry

SCHI AVO, Fl orence
RI CHAUD, Al ain
MASONI, Beatrice
BORRELLI, Martine
VALA S, Sol ange
CHAVERNAC, Bruno
LEGRAND, Pascal e
FREHAUT, Edw ge
MARCON, Syl vie
DOVANGE, A-Lise
VOULAN, Viviane
VERNE, Syl vie
SECKLER, Dani el

AG US- JOUBLIN, Estelle

225km Om 9P

D21
H55
D21
D21

H18
D40
H18
H60
H16
D55
H60
H14
H18
D45
D40
D45
H16
H16
D50
D50
H16
H18
H70
H18
D55
H18
D60
D45
H55
H18
D50
H16
D40
D45
H16

D45
H60
D40
D50
D35
H70
D40
D40
D45
D40
D45
D21
H55
D21

DSe
Hv2
DSe
DSe

DSe

HJu
Dvi
HJu
HvV3
HCa
Dv2
HvV3
HM

HJu
Dvi
Dv1
Dvi
HCa
HCa
Dv2
Dv2
HCa
Hlu
HvV3
Hlu
Dv2
Hlu
DV3
Dvi
Hv2
HJu
Dv2
HCa
Dvi
Dvi
HCa

Dvi
HvV3
Dvi
Dv2
DSe
HV3
Dvi
Dvi
Dvi
Dvi
Dvi
DSe
Hv2
DSe

0621AZ
8405PR
0621AZ
8306AZ

8311AZ

0406PR
1307PR
0621AZ
8302AZ
0406PR
0615AZ
8404PR
8405PR
0406PR
8311AZ
1303PR
1307PR
0621AZ
8311AZ
8311AZ
1307PR
1307PR
0406PR
8302AZ
0621AZ
8405PR
8311AZ
8302AZ
1303PR
1303PR
0621AZ
8306AZ
0621AZ
1307PR
8306AZ
0621AZ

0406PR
8302AZ
8311AZ
8311AZ
8311AZ
8315AZ
8315AZ
0619AZ
1307PR
0406PR
1303PR
1303PR
1311PR
8311AZ
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: 06:
. 10:
1 27
: 36:

28:
40:
42:
42:
50:
53:
53:
53:
54.
55:
57:
59:
: 00:
: 00:
01:
02:
03:
. 04:
: 06:
09:
11:
11:
12:
. 15:
2 17:
35:
38:
48:
49:
1 50:
: 06:

38
15
11
38

pm

41
46
30
54
22
16
27
32
07
11
10
27
22
45
55
04
15
23
05
20
12
16
53
12
23
47
12
19
43
29
22

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
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Cr_F1
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Cr_F2

A OWDNPRP

10368
11904
16550
1156
14950
11328
17791
10384
1599
5661
12072
1628
1155
16496
1098
10788
1417
18072
17643

19698
17813
16502
12028
17550

(15)

10369
19677
10863
16555
18257
9506

13800
15961
18100
16137
18074
17802
19197

19109
11059

(7

17030
17881
17763
14367

17095
19556
19557

SI AUD, Mari us
DELENNE, Wl iam
PAGE, Quentin
DELI, Mathil de
SOGNO, Martin
GRAUER, Hel oi se

Pl CAZO, Silvain
DELENNE, Adri en
JOUVE, Colette
BOURGES, Bernadette
VALAO S, Laetitia
ROUX, Anni e

DELI, Valentine
DETI NGUY, Matthieu
MIULLER, M Anne
KOBRYN, MClaire
CHAVERNAC, Chant al
SARRAT, Camille
GALANTE, M chel e

MAGNAN, Martin

ALI ANE, Idriss
MARTI NEZ, Kevin

N GUYEN, Thi-Trang

JULLI AN, Pierre Francois

2.4 km Om 8P

SI AUD, U ysse
JACOBS, Louis
DEJARDIN, Emilie
Pl CAZO, Marie
MAGNQON, Robin
PELUSO, Severi ne
DELENNE, Camillia

STUCKELBERGER, Mat hi |

BEYLS, Nicol as

ELI AS, Pauline
SARRAT, Bastien
COQUIN, Camille
ALEXANDRI DES, Jean

BRUNY, Ni col as
MACHEREY, Al exandre

1.7 km Om 7P

DELENNE, Joanna
SANCHEZ, Xan

ELI AS, Quil hem
VALA S, Adeline

SOGNO, Vi ncent
SECKLER, d enent
CAYUELA, Gaet an

H14
H12
H14
D16
H12
D14
H14
H12
D55
D50
D16
D50
D16
H14
D60
D55
D70
D16
D55

H14
H14
H16
D18
H14

H12
H12
D14
D12
H12
D14
D12
D14
H12
D12
H12
D12
H12

H12
H12

D10
H10
H10
D10

H10
H10
H12

HM
HBe
HM

HBe

HM

HBe
Dv2
Dv2

Dv2

HM

DVv3
Dv2
DVv3

Dv2

HM
HM
HCa
DJu
HM

HPo
HPo

HPo
HPo
HBe

0406PR
1307PR
1307PR
8311AZ
1307PR
1307PR
1307PR
1307PR
1307PR
1307PR
8311AZ
1307PR
8311AZ
1303PR
0404PR
1303PR
8315AZ
0615AZ
0621AZ

0406PR
1303PR
1303PR
1303PR
1311PR

0406PR
0406PR
0404PR
1307PR
1307PR
8405PR
1307PR
1307PR
0615AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
0621AZ
1303PR

1303PR
8405PR

1307PR
0404PR
1307PR
8311AZ

1307PR
1311PR
1311PR

NNP P PP

19:
21:
23:
23:
24
26:
29:
30:
34
44.
44.
48:
57:
- 00:
1 01:
. 16:
- 30:
1 04:
. 20:

26:
28:
28:
29:
31:
33:
34
39:
40:
43:
53:
. 20:
1 51:

27:
31:
52:
58:

36
42
15
50
50
55
46
30
25
20
26
27
31
31
09
36
04
39
29

pm
abs
abs
abs
abs

50
22
35
35
04
23
36
26
50
33
00
03
13

pm
pm

42
47
38
45

pm
abs
abs



